
    Helping you sell 
 anything from A-Z 

Also includes
ME, VT & 
Canada

™ BUSY BEAVER NEW YORK+
311 Applewood Lane, Hilton, NY 14468  |  PH: 585.441.0083  |  FX:  855.220.1832  |  ads@busybeaverny.com

2022 DEADLINES & 
PUBLICATION DATES

 DEADLINE IS EVERY OTHER FRIDAY     
 PUBLICATION DATE IS A WEEK AFTER THE DEADLINE

The Busy Beaver NY+ deadlines are on Fridays at 4pm for display ads & Friday at NOON for phone-in classified ads. 
The paper comes out the following Friday. Early deadlines for holidays are noted here. 
If another early deadline is needed for vacation, those dates will be announced in the Busy Beaver NY+ weeks in advance.
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ADS DUE! ISSUE DATE

Fri. Jan. 7 Jan. 14

Fri. Jan. 21 Jan. 28

Fri. Feb. 4 Feb. 11

Fri. Feb. 18 Feb. 25

Fri. Mar. 4 Mar. 11

Fri. Mar. 18 Mar. 25

Fri. April 1 April 8

Thu. April 14 April 22

Fri. April 29 May 6

Fri. May 13 May 20

Fri. May 27 June 3

Fri. June 10 June 17

Fri. June 24 July 1

Fri. July 8 July 15

Fri. July 22 July 29

Fri. Aug. 5 Aug. 12

Fri. Aug. 19 Aug. 26

Fri. Sept. 2 Sept. 9

Fri. Sept. 16 Sept. 23

Fri. Sept. 30 Oct. 7

Fri. Oct. 14 Oct. 21

Fri. Oct. 28 Nov. 4

Fri. Nov. 11 Nov. 18

Wed. Nov. 23 Dec. 2

Fri. Dec. 9 Dec. 16

Fri. Dec. 23 Dec. 30

Early!

Early!


